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Overall Gender Award ResultsOA/Pl = Overall Placing
Cat/Pl = Category Placing
Gen/Pl = Overall Gender Placing 10Top In Gender
Offset = Diff from Gender WinTime hh:mm:ss

5K Run - 3.1 Miles
99 Finishers

Gen/Pl Name Bib# Time Category Cat/PlOA/PlPace

Female
City

75 Finishers
Offset

1/75 BENNETT, TARA 5010 5KR40-49F00:31:33.07 1/147/9906:18 GRANDE PRAIRIE+00:00:00

2/75 TASKER, CAITLIN 5123 5KR30-39F00:31:48.96 1/238/9906:21 GRANDE PRAIRIE+00:00:15

3/75 HANNA, STACY 1047 5KR20-29F00:32:50.65 1/1210/9906:34 GRANDE PRAIRIE+00:01:17

4/75 BRATLAND, LISA 5012 5KR30-39F00:34:26.41 2/2313/9906:53 HYTHE+00:02:53

5/75 VISSER, CASSIE 5090 5KR40-49F00:34:44.69 2/1414/9906:56 BEAVERLODGE+00:03:11

6/75 CALLAHAN, MELISSA 5127 5KR20-29F00:35:29.17 2/1215/9907:05 GRANDE PRAIRIE+00:03:56

7/75 NIELSEN, KYLIE 5062 5KR20-29F00:35:59.54 3/1218/9907:11 GRANDE PRAIRIE+00:04:26

8/75 FORBES SHEPHERD, GLORIA 5146 5KR50-59F00:36:51.91 1/1421/9907:22 GRANDE PRAIRIE+00:05:18

9/75 SHORT, NATALIE 5080 5KR12-15F00:36:57.39 1/422/9907:23 GRANDE PRAIRIE+00:05:24

10/75 HOEKSTRA, ROSANNE 5131 5KR20-29F00:37:17.32 4/1223/9907:27 GRANDE PRAIRIE+00:05:44

Gen/Pl Name Bib# Time Category Cat/PlOA/PlPace

Male
City

24 Finishers
Offset

1/24 GOOSNEY, SCOTT 5128 5KR40-49M00:21:47.13 1/31/9904:21 GRANDE PRAIRIE+00:00:00

2/24 NOEL, KYRAN 5135 5KR12-15M00:25:31.88 1/32/9905:06 COUNTY OF GP NO 1+00:03:44

3/24 HAHN, OLIVER 5106 5KR12-15M00:27:19.03 2/33/9905:27 COUNTY OF GP NO1+00:05:31

4/24 GOLDEN, DONALD 5035 5KR16-19M00:27:48.59 1/14/9905:33 GRANDE PRAIRIE+00:06:01

5/24 STANG, TYLAN 5083 5KR12-15M00:29:04.61 3/35/9905:48 GRANDE PRAIRIE+00:07:17

6/24 YOUNG, DAVIN 5142 5KR30-39M00:31:14.55 1/76/9906:14 GRANDE PRAIRIE+00:09:27

7/24 CLARKSON, EVERETT 5020 5KR08-11M00:31:50.18 1/29/9906:22 GRANDE PRAIRIE+00:10:03

8/24 MOORE, GREGORY 5115 5KR20-29M00:33:32.15 1/311/9906:42 SHERWOOD PARK+00:11:45

9/24 BROWN, TIMOTHY 5014 5KR60-69M00:34:25.11 1/112/9906:53 GRANDE PRAIRIE+00:12:37

10/24 UBELL, WILLIAM 5141 5KR30-39M00:35:35.73 2/716/9907:07 BEAVER LODGE+00:13:48


